TENANT INDEX

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

SUSHI 99

NAIL SALON

CHINA CHEF

DOMINO'S PIZZA

NY BARBERSHOP
EXECUTIVE DRY CLEANERS
SHEY'S VETERINARY CLINIC
TIJUANA FLATS BURRITO
COMPANY

1,500
1,200
1,200
1,200

960
1,440
1,200
2,100

AVAILABLE

SHOPS AT AVALON CHASE

1024 North Avalon Park Blvd
ORLANDO, FL 32828

Latitude: 28.5489 , Longitude: -81.1645

5

CURBLINE

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT

INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,

OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES

ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

2026/03/02

51850




