



TENANT INDEX		
101	SUSHI 99	1,500
102	NAIL SALON	1,200
103	CHINA CHEF	1,200
104	DOMINO'S PIZZA	1,200
105	NY BARBERSHOP	960
106	EXECUTIVE DRY CLEANERS	1,440
107	SHEY'S VETERINARY CLINIC	1,200
108	TIJUANA FLATS BURRITO COMPANY	2,100



SHOPS AT AVALON CHASE

1024 North Avalon Park Blvd
ORLANDO, FL 32828

Latitude: 28.5489 , Longitude: -81.1645



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500